Wasser-Sport-Club Lauenburg e.V.

R, T A HafenstraRe 25, 21481 Lauenburg/Elbe
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Scale of charges 2024

Mooring fee according to boat length per night, incl. shore power, shower
and toilet, for 2 persons. From the 3rd person, per person + 1€ /night.

bis 8,99 m 15,00 Euro
ab 9,00m 16,00 Euro
ab 10,00 m 17,00 Euro
ab 11,00 m 18,00 Euro

Over 12.00 m no possibility to lie!

Discount for long-term stay: Stay 7 days, pay for 6 days
Stay 14 days, pay for 12 days
Drinking water: ca. 100 Liter 1,00 Euro
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